Board of Health

POPULATION Peter Browning, Chair
HEALTH TRUST Ron Wesen, Commissioner
ADVISORY COMMITTEE . . . . .

Lisa Janicki, Commissioner

8:15

8:30

8:40

9:50

10:25

10:30

PHT Community Health Advisory Board Meeting Agenda
October 5, 2023 - 8:30-10:30

Skagit Transit Meeting Room

Breakfast and networking all
Agenda Review and Steering report out Mo
Child care
e State of child care context update Jennifer Sass Walton
e Provider perspective Dean Snider
e Building the story of sector impacts All
e Conversation with Advocacy expert Ryan Pricco
Food Security Kas

e Review plan in small groups
e large group call out/discussion

Next up..... Kristen

Adjourn - THANK YOU for your time! Mo

Handouts: Food Security Goals/Strategies, Child Care Aware data sheet, WA Stem data

Updates:

e Powerful Partnerships will shift back to October for 2024/no spring event this year

e Steering and Public Health discussing latest opioid trends and what might be done — more next month
e SVC nominations/voting coming soon!

e Additional membership recruitment: EMS, Food security/Nutrition, Medical

Meeting Norms

Start and end on time

Listen to learn

Use language understandable to all

Please focus on main topic

Participate and Show respect

Decisions based on consensus

Disagreements are welcome as a means to move us forward
Be courteous to others in your use of electronic devices

Skagit County Public Health | 700 South 2nd Street Room #301| Mount Vernon, WA 98273 | (360) 416-1524

“Working Together to Improve Health for All”



