

Board of Health

Peter Browning, Chair Ron Wesen, Commissioner Lisa Janicki, Commissioner

PHT Community Health Advisory Board Meeting Agenda October 5, 2023 – 8:30-10:30

Skagit Transit Meeting Room

8:15	Breakfast and networking	all
8:30	Agenda Review and Steering report out	Mo
8:40	 Child care State of child care context update Provider perspective Building the story of sector impacts Conversation with Advocacy expert 	Jennifer Sass Walton Dean Snider All Ryan Pricco
9:50	Food Security Review plan in small groups Large group call out/discussion	Kas
10:25	Next up	Kristen
10:30	Adjourn - THANK YOU for your time!	Мо

Handouts: Food Security Goals/Strategies, Child Care Aware data sheet, WA Stem data

Updates:

- Powerful Partnerships will shift back to October for 2024/no spring event this year
- Steering and Public Health discussing latest opioid trends and what might be done more next month
- SVC nominations/voting coming soon!
- Additional membership recruitment: EMS, Food security/Nutrition, Medical

Meeting Norms

- Start and end on time
- Listen to learn
- Use language understandable to all
- Please focus on main topic
- Participate and Show respect
- Decisions based on consensus
- Disagreements are welcome as a means to move us forward
- Be courteous to others in your use of electronic devices